Plainville Republican Town Caucus

January 16, 2018 Meeting 7:00pm

A B C D E F G H
1 Town First Name Last Name Address City Zip Phone Email Si gha ture
3 Plainvilie Michael Baczek 11 Hanson Flace Plainville 06062 860-839-4485 michaelbaczek@att.net
3 Plainville Adam Bergenty 123 Arcadia Ave. Plainville 06062 860-302-3410 abergenty(@
4 Plainville Helen Bergenty 8 Stremlau Ave. Plainville 06062 860-747-3903 hmtnn@aol.com
5 Plainville William Brayne 5 Hemingway St. Plainville 06062 860-747-8126 Bill31149@comcastnet
g |Plainville Bethany Brenner 198 Cooke St. Plainville 06062 860-670-1814 bethaney8(@gmail.com
7 Plainville Ezio Capozzi, Jr. 8 Nod Rd. Plainville 06062 860-798-7222 eziocapozzi@yahoo.com
8 Plainville Danny Carrier 270 Camp Street Plainville 06062 860-604-4400 Dannyc(@bycarrier.com
9 Plainville Rejean Carrier 28 Perron Rd. Plainville 06062 860-416-4787 carrierhomebuilders@bycarrier.com
10 Plainville Cassandra Clark 19 Pierce St. 2% floor Plainville 06062 203.954-6237 |serendipitydcassie@yahoo.com
11 Plainville Lori Consalvo 5 Hoerle Ct. Plainville 06062 860-778-59935 lconsalvo72(@gmail.com
12 Plainville Francis Rexford-Cooley 371 Woodford Ave. #28 Plainville 06062 860-357-5447 crazycooley@yahoo.com
43 [Plainville Ty Cox 17 Lena Ave, Plainville 06062 860-798-1257 coxx2468@aol.com
14 |Plainville Barbara Davison 28 Northampton La Plainville 06062 860-836-3253 Bjdavis28@aol.com
15 Plainville William Davison 28 Northampton La Plainville 06062 860-836-5253 wwdavison{@aol.com
16 Plainville Gayle Dennehy 28 Perron Rd. Plainville 06062 860-416-4780 gayledennehy(@comeast.net
17 Plainville Rick Drezek 1 Mel Rd. Plainville (6062 860-250-5415 rdrezek(@schalleracura.com
18 Plainville George Fensick I 2 Pinecrest Dr. Plainville 06062 8560-747-6969 Gfensick3@yahoo.com
19 Plainville Beth Gasparini 7 Orchard Lane Plainville 06062 860-416-8343 Madukes10@aol.com
20 Plainville Deborah Hardy 17 Maria Road Plainvilie 06062 860-747-5995 Thardy63596(@sbeglobalnet




Plainville Republican Town Caucus

January 16, 2018 Meeting 7:00pm

A B C b E F G H
51 [Plainville Duncan W, May 14 Church St. Plainville 06062 860-620-4677 Duncan4may@att.net
2 Plainville Nicole Palmieri 20 Julie Rd. Unit C14 Plainville 06062 014-474-0747 nmpalms@gmail com
3 Plainville Laurie Peferson 10 Stremlau Ave. Plainville 06062 860-748-5927 Le_peterson(@comeast.net
54 |Plainville Glenn F. Petit 132 Redstone Hill, P.O. Box 310 Plainville 06062 860-406-1866 glennfpetit@yahoo.com
25 Plainville William A, Petit, Jr.. 132 Redstone Hill , P.O. Box 310 Plainviile 06062 860-747-5084 dacpetit@gmail.com
96 Plainville Bob Puglicse 50 West Bread St. Plainville 06062 $60-747-2583 bobpug@gmail.com
27 Plainville Kathy Pugliese 50 West Broad St. Plainville 06062 860-747-2583 Katpug0 1 @gmail.com
28 Plainville Jo Rosinski 190 Tomlinson Ave. Plainville 06062 860-747-8900 jrosinski@hinckelyallen.com
29 Plainville Andrea Saunders 55 Fawn Drive Plainville 06062 $60-573-6966 Andrea@scott-andrea.com
30 Plainville Scott Saunders 55 Fawn Dr. Plainville 06062 860-573-6966 scott@scott-andrea.com
31 Plainville Joyce Schrey 2 Maria Rd. Plainville 06062 860-841-166%9 jsioch@stphiliphouse.org
12 Plainville Deborah Tompking 21 McDonald St Plainville 06062 860-995-6481 Tompkinszi@aol.com
33 Plainville David Underwood 4 Hittleman Court Plainville 06062 $60-747-6175 d.underwood{@snet.net
34 Plainville Julia Underwood 4 Hittleman Court Plainville 06062 860-747-6175 d underwood(@snet.net
35 Plainville Jane Wolack 15 Perron Rd. Plainville 06042 860-841-1849 TJaneeileen63(@gmail.com
36 Plainville Roberta Lauria 18 Perron Road Plainville 06062 860-793-6806 rlauriamiss@gnail.com
a7 Plainville Ed Rapacky 5 Lena Avenue Plainville 06062 360-839-0218 edrapacky@hotmail.com
38 Plainville Douglas Wright 30 Hough St. Plainville 06062 860-747-3685 dwright_72@yahoo.com
39 {Plainville Domenick D’ onofrio 11 Tyler Ave Plainville 06062 860-747-1283
40
41
42
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